Security, pathway and perimeter lighting
Building entryways and walkways
Features
Suitable for WET location/Outdoor
Full Cuto  and compliance to Dark Sky requirment
90W-135W power consumption, to replace 250-400W MH
Lumen output 9300-13000lm, CCT is 5000K
Type III polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers

14000lm
104lm/W
Ordering Information
Ordering Rated Luminaire Wa age lni al Luminaire Rated Power
Code Voltage(VAC) Shape (W) Lumens(lm) Efficacy(lpw) Life(hrs) Factor
WPF90W27V40KD 120-277
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 4000K 9300 103 50000 82 0.9 NO NO UL / DLC
WPF90W12V40KDP1 120
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 4000K 9300 103 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL / DLC
WPF90W27V40KDP2 230-277
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 4000K 9300 103 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL / DLC
WPF90W27V50KD 120-277
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 5000K 9500 106 50000 82 0.9 NO NO UL / DLC
WPF90W12V50KDP1 120
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 5000K 9500 106 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL / DLC
WPF90W27V50KDP2 230-277
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
90 5000K 9500 106 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL / DLC
WPF95W34V40KD 347
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
95 4000K 9300 98 50000 82 0.9 NO NO UL
WPF95W34V40KDP2 347
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
95 4000K 9300 98 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL
WPF95W34V50KD 347
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
95 5000K 9500 100 50000 82 0.9 NO NO UL
WPF95W34V50KDP2 347
 Large Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
95 5000K 9500 100 50000 82 0.9 NO YES UL
WPF135W27V40KD 120-277